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This Attestation does not replace the regulatory EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC) and does not 
allow for CE marking. After preparation of the necessary documentation and establishing compliance 
to requirements of all applicable directives, the manufacturer may sign a DoC and apply the CE 
marking. The DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany

Holder of Attestation: LEDIN Group Sp. z o.o.
Debowa 1
07-410 Tobolice
POLAND

Name of Object: Fixed general purpose luminaires
(PHANTOM UFO high bay)

This Attestation of Conformity is issued on a voluntary basis according to the Directive 2014/30/EU 
relating to electromagnetic compatibility. It confirms that the listed apparatus complies with the 
principal protection requirements of the directive and is based on the technical specifications 
applicable at the time of issuance. It refers only to the particular sample submitted for conformity 
assessment. For details see: www.tuvsud.com/ps-cert

Test report no.: 6874024025001

Date, 2024-07-31

( Laurent Yuan )
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Model(s): 206588; 206601; 206595; 203143; 203167; 
203150; 203174; 203198; 203181; 203204; 
203228; 203211; 209701; 209718; 209725 

Trade name: LED line PRIME

 
Description of 
Object:
Rated Voltage: 230VAC
Rated Frequency: 50/60Hz
Rated Power: See below table for details
Protection Class: I

Model No. Rated 
Power (W)

206588;
206601;
206595

70

203143;
203167;
203150

100

203174;
203198;
203181

150

203204;
203228;
203211

200

209701;
209718;
209725

240
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Tested 
according to:

EN IEC 55015:2019/A11:2020
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019/A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013/A2:2021
EN 61547:2009
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 80339 Munich 
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 TÜV SÜD America Inc. 
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 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA 
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 15 International Business Park 
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 Singapore 609937 
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This certificate has been digitally signed by TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH on behalf of the certificate issuing certification body as named in the pdf document's footer.
 
The sole responsiblity for the content of the certificate is with the certificate issuing certification body.




