

Attestation of Conformity

No. E8A 124965 0003 Rev. 00

Holder of Attestation: LEDIN Group Sp. z o.o.

Debowa 1 07-410 Tobolice POLAND

Name of Object: Fixed general purpose luminaires

(PHANTOM UFO high bay)

This Attestation of Conformity is issued on a voluntary basis according to the Directive 2014/30/EU relating to electromagnetic compatibility. It confirms that the listed apparatus complies with the principal protection requirements of the directive and is based on the technical specifications applicable at the time of issuance. It refers only to the particular sample submitted for conformity assessment. For details see: www.tuvsud.com/ps-cert

Test report no.: 6874024025001

Date, 2024-07-31

(Laurent Yuan)



This Attestation does not replace the regulatory EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC) and does not allow for CE marking. After preparation of the necessary documentation and establishing compliance to requirements of all applicable directives, the manufacturer may sign a DoC and apply the CE marking. The DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.



Attestation of Conformity

No. E8A 124965 0003 Rev. 00

Model(s): 206588; 206601; 206595; 203143; 203167;

203150; 203174; 203198; 203181; 203204;

203228: 203211: 209701: 209718: 209725

Trade name: LED line PRIME



Description of **Object:**

Rated Voltage: 230VAC Rated Frequency: 50/60Hz

Rated Power: See below table for details

Protection Class: I

Model No.	Rated Power (W)
206588; 206601; 206595	70
203143; 203167; 203150	100
203174; 203198; 203181	150
203204; 203228; 203211	200
209701; 209718; 209725	240

This Attestation does not replace the regulatory EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC) and does not allow for CE marking. After preparation of the necessary documentation and establishing compliance to requirements of all applicable directives, the manufacturer may sign a DoC and apply the CE marking. The DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.



Attestation of Conformity

No. E8A 124965 0003 Rev. 00

Tested EN IEC 55015:2019/A11:2020 EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019/A1:2021 EN 61000-3-3:2013/A2:2021

EN 61547:2009

Page 3 of 3

This Attestation does not replace the regulatory EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC) and does not allow for CE marking. After preparation of the necessary documentation and establishing compliance to requirements of all applicable directives, the manufacturer may sign a DoC and apply the CE marking. The DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.